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Fee Structure 
 
Class 

 
LKG 

 
UKG 

 
1st  

 
2nd 

 
3rd  

 
4th 

 
5th  
 
 

 
6th  

 
7th 

 
8th   

 
9th 

 
10th  

 
11th 

 
12th 

Com Sci Com Sci 

 
Reg. Fee 

 
- 

 
- 

 
2800 

     
3900 

   
5000 

  
6100 

 
6100 

  

 
Tuition Fee  
 

 
1980 

 
2200 

 
2420 

 
2530 

 
2970 

 
3025 

 
3190 

 
3410 

 
3575 

 
3740 

 
4235 

 
4620 

 
5640 

 
6925 

 
5800 

 
7650 

 
 

 

 


