

## S. D. SR. SEC. SCHOOL

KAKRALA, DISTT-M/GARH (HARYANA)
Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi, Code No 530861
Session 2024-25

## **Fee Structure**

Class	LKG	UKG	1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>	4 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>	7 <sup>th</sup>	8 <sup>th</sup>	9 <sup>th</sup>	10 <sup>th</sup>	11 <sup>th</sup>		12 <sup>th</sup>	
													Com	Sci	Com	Sci
Reg. Fee	-	-	2800					3900			5000		6100	6100		
Tuition Fee	1980	2200	2420	2530	2970	3025	3190	3410	3575	3740	4235	4620	5640	6925	5800	7650